
            

 ART BAZAAR LAMBTON  AUGUST 2023 

 BY STALL NUMBER  BY STALL NAME 

1 ROGERS Howard Art Works by Howard 
-glass mosaics, watercolours, acrylics 

17 ALLSOPP Rochelle – drawings, 
jewellery, macrame 

2 McEVOY Kay – Polkadot Sisters 
handmade fabric dolls 

49 ALLARD Heather Heather Megan 
Fine Arts 

3 ROWE Ally – Ally’s glass chimes  ABBOTT Lyn & Bruce Ken Hall – 
textiles, woodwork 

4 YATES May - fashion 5 – 6 ANSON Eleanor Art2Q4 Painting 

5 -6 ANSELL Eleanor ART2Q4 painting 25 -26 ATKINSON Justine & Nola, textiles 
& china painting 

7 WILKINSON Linda – Brush Ink – hand 
printed linen & prints 

33 BABA Anna – Unique Art 

8 NOLAN Kylie Pictures by Kylie - 
Photography 

43 BAMBACH Jo - Made with Hope & 
Grace Jewellery 

9 PITTEKOW Kay Art Jewellery & small 
sculptural items in polymer & clay 

29 BARNES Maria – Embrace Art 

10 -11 ABBOTT Lyn & Bruce, Ken Hall – 
textiles, woodwork 

27 BRENTON Maree – Vegemite’s - 
drawings 

12 OLIVER Bobbie – unusual sculptures 32 BLANKS Sam – Sam Blanks 
Illustrations 

13 PANTAZIS Alissa – Poly Kala Ear Art 54 BOYD Dianna – See Ya Sister – 
upcycled fabrics, artwork & 
jewellery 

14 HUMPHRIES Margo – abstract & 
landscapes art , watercolours 

42 COOK Patricia – abstract botanicals 
in acrylic 

15 TRELOAR Merieke = Celtic Stag 
giftware & men’s jewellery 

18 cancelled 

16 LANGLADE Kathy - Illustrations 19 DAWES Emma Emma Dawes Art 

17 ALLSOPP Rochelle – drawings, 
jewellery , macrame 

40 DUNLEVIE Eugenia traditional 
land, sea & street scapes in oil 

18 CANCELLED  28 GALEA Nancy – Fancy Nancy 
Ceramics 

19 DAWES Emma – Emma Dawes Art 22 GAMEUDA Gil -Gilgameuda 
artworks 

20 PAYNE Katherine – Kute Pinnies dolls 
clothes 

45 GOFF Lindsay - illustrations 

21 WATT Michelle – hanging lanterns 30 -31 GRIEVES Max & Bronwyn – 
woodwork & paintings 

22 GAMEUDA Gil – Gil Gameuda Art 24 HEALD Bernadette – Reasons & 
Reflections Art 

23 LEVITT Amanda – Amajal Creations - 
jewellery 

14 HUMPHRIES Margo – abstract & 
landscaping paintings  

24 HEALD Bernadette – Reason & 
Reflection Arts 

46 KIRSCHNER Gemma – illustration & 
ceramics 

25 -26 ATKINSON Justine & Nola textiles & 16 LANGLADE Kathy - illustration 



China painting 

27 BRENTON Maree – Vegemite drawings 52 LAWSON  Miriam - Miriart 

28 GALEA Nancy – Fancy Nancy Ceramics 41 LEE On Kai Angle – Chrisabelle – 
textile purses 

29 BARNES Maria – Embrace Art 35 LENNON Mollie Pet Portraits and 
wildlife 

30 -31 GRIEVES Max & Bronwyn woodwork 
and paintings 

23 LEVETT Amanda – Amajal 
Creations jewellery 

32 BLANKS Sam – Sam Blanks Illustrations 37 LUNDY Kim – Art by Kim Lundy 

33 BABA Anna – Unique Arts 39 MARTIN Kim… handmade 
children’s hats 

34 ROBERTS Terri – Serendipity Custom 
mosaics 

2 McEVOY Kay – Polkadot Sisters – 
handmade fabric dolls, doll 
accessor 

35 LENNON Mollie – Pet Portraits & 
wildlife drawings 

53 MITCHELL Kerrin – Kerrin Louise 
Art 

36 WATERS Rosanne – Akatonbo 
jewellery 

38 MOSS Nina – Stella Bella – 
children’s clothes & accessories 

37 LUNDY Kim – Art by Kim Lundy 48 Newcastle Studio Potters 

38 MOSS Nina  - Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes & accessories 

8 NOLAN Kylie – pictures by Kylie 
photography 

39 MARTIN Kim – handmade children’s 
hats 

12 OLIVER Bobbie –sculptures 

40 DUNLEVIE Eugenia – traditional land 
sea & street scapes in oil 

13 PANTAZIS Alissa – Poly Kala Ear Art 

41 LEE On Kai Angle – Chrisabella – 
textile purses 

20 PAYNE Katherine – Kute Pinnies – 
doll clothes 

42 COOK Patricia – abstract botanicals in 
acrylics 

9  PITTELKOW Kay – Studio KY – Art 
jewellery & small sculptural items 
in polymer clay & resin 

43 BAMBACH Jo – Made with Hope & 
Grace handmade jewellery 

44 POWER Terry – Barrel Craft - 
woodwork 

44 POWER Terry – Barrel Craft - 
woodwork 

34 ROBERTS Terri – Serendipity 
custom, mosaics 

45 GOFF Lindsay - Illustrations 1 ROGERS Howard -  Art Works by 
Howard –  watercolours, acrylics 

46 KIRSCHNER Emma Illustrations & 
ceramics 

3 ROWE Ally – Allys Glass Chimes 
glass & mosaics 

47 YOUNG Chrissie – Hairy Phish – quirky 
illustrations 

51 SIBERT Franca – Francart – 
cyanotype prints 

48 NEWCASTLE POTTERY STUDIO Pottery 50 SMITH Scarlett – Mia by Design 
Jewellery 

49 ALLARD Heather – Heather Megan 
Fine Art 

15 TRELOAR Merieke – Celtic Stag 
Giftware & men’s jewellery 

50 SMITH Scarlett – Mia by design - 
jewellery 

36 WATERS Rosanne - Akatonbo 

51 SIBERT Franca – Francart -cyanotype 
prints 

21 WATT Michelle – Mi Cherie – mv 
Designs – lantens & mixed media 



 

 

52 LAWSON Mirian - Miriart 7 WILKINSON Linda – Bush Ink – 
handmade printed linen & prints 

53 MITCHELL Kerrin – Kerrin Louise Art 4 YATES Sumethinee – May Yates 
Textiles Fashion 

54 BOYD Dianna – See Ya Sister – 
upcycled fabrics, artworks & jewellery 

47 YOUNG Chrissie – Hairy Phish – 
quirky illustrations 

    

    

 FOOD VENDORS   

A CRESCENT STAR FOODS   

B  TWENTY 4 CHEESECAKES   

C FOOD BY ZED   


